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Pilote

CASALE Julien
PUECH Jeremy
LECHARTIER Ayrton
PUPPO Anthony
ROUILLARD Nicolas
GRONDIN Loic
FONTES Guillaume
RAYNAUD Gabriel
GAYRAUD Francois
FORNY JEROME
BAUDIERE LIONEL
BERSANS BENOIT
RONCALLI Grégory
APCHIE Théo

MOMMAYOU Jean Michel

VERNHET Patrick

PAILLE-BARRERE Fernand

DUFRENE Patrice
VITRANT Hugo
AUQUE Nicolas
PRAT Sebastien
CHATELARD Aymeric
DOIMO Tony

NOUAL Joris

CAZOT Antony
LAFFITE Michel

Copilote

AUGE VALENTIN
ESCUDIER Maxime
MAYE Marine
PUPPO Virginie
OLIVET Christel
CUREL Philippe
BEGER Nicolas
PLUVINAGE Julie
GAVET Brice
LAFAGNE Michael
IMBERT Guillaume
BOURDIEU MAXIME
BONNEMORT Emma
VEDRINE Aurélie
MOMMAYOU Elsa
VERNHET Enzo
GONNORD Thomas
LAHITTE Alexandre
HAGET Thomas
BRAS Elodie
CHARPENTIER Gilles
LABADIE Paul
CHAUDAGNE Lionel
JOUCLA Amelie
TEZIER Joan
RIVIERE Marc

INTERNICOLA Jean Christog INTERNICOLA Leo

ULBERT Anthony
HARO Daniel
SEMAT JEROME
MAGOT TONY
MAJOREL Julien
RAUFASTE Jérbme
DABLANC Gilles
FLACHAIRE Sylvain
MOLINIER William
CENCI Jeremy
FREGEAC Lionel
LASSERRE Victor
GROS Jonathan
BENESCHI Clément
SOUM JEAN PHILIPPE
DELTOUR Christian
TONIUTTI Julien
JAMART Laurent
SERET Louanne
ZORZIN Christophe
ZORZIN Antonin
IDIART BRUNO
LAUSEILLE Nicolas
ZAMBON LAURENT
MONTFRAIS Hugo
BESNARD Michael

LAVAL Nicolas
BURGAIN Julien
BRU Jean-Pierre
TORLET Cedric
VAYLET Emilie
RAUFASTE Damien
VINGES MATHIS
FOUGERES Maxime
MOLINIER Romain
CHAUVEAU Carine

BLIGNY Marie
PECCOLO Kevin
VERNHES Yolene
CATALA CLEMENT
DELOUS VERONIQUE
DUPLAN Guillaume
HOUBIN Charlotte
MACRI Stella
GRANDE Nicolas
BRUNET Adrien
AROTCARENA XAN
LAUSEILLE Dylan
ZAMBON Amelie
MONTFRAIS MATHIS
ANGELIER Theo

Classe

GT+
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
GT+

GT+
GT10
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

A8

A8

A8

R4

R4

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

A6K

ABK
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

F213
F213

Heure admin

14h30
16h30
15h45
16h30
16h45
15h30
15h15
16h30
15h15
15h15
14h15
14h15
16h45
14h00
16h00
17h00
16h15
15h00
17h15
14h00
16h30
14h45
14h45
16h15
14h45
15h45
15h30
17h00
15h30
16h45
16h00
16h00
16h30
14h45
15h15
16h00
14h45
15h15
15h45
15h30
14h15
17h00
14h45
17h00
15h45
16h45
17h15
17h15
15h30
15h45
17h15
16h00
14h30



63
64
65
66
67
68
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
101
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

BARBOT FRANCK
PETIOT Francois
MARCILLAC Gilles
BONHOMME THIERRY
BADOS Dominique
TAUROU Lucas
PENEAU LAURENT
GRAVEREAU Benoit
ARDIGO Remi
LEVAIN Julien

SERE Julien

DUPUY Jérbme
BARDOU Mikael
ALDIBERT Quentin
REMBERT Yanis
TEISSEYRE Cédric
FREJEFOND Aurelien
DABLANC Clement

HERNANDEZ BENJAMIN

PIQUES Damien
LAVISA Sebastien
MASSOT Jean-Michel
AUSSET Damien
THERON Charly
FERNANDEZ JOHNNY
BESNARD Jeremy
DUPOUY Yohan
BONNAFOQUS Arthur
ESTADIEU Jeremy
FAUVEL Florent
BLACHEYRE Philippe
SCAVINO GUILLAUME
BESSON Baptiste
BOUSQUET LEO
DUPERRIN Angel
NEUMULLER Dorian
PEMMARTY Jérémie
BERAIL Denis
RAYNAUD Remy
FERAL Arnaud
PEREIRA Marion
AMADIEU Christophe
FAVREAU Romain
CHAUVIN Pierre
BARDOU Richard
LARA Jose Marie
RAYNAL Maxime
BOUTET Pierre
ESCUDIE Lionel
GILARD Michel
MAZARS Stephan
BALITRAND Jacky

POITIER Benjamin
PETIOT Nadege
CHABBERT Amélie
BONHOMME Chloé
ALCALA Yohan
TAUROU MICKAEL
AUDEBERT Anais
GROUSSET Loan
ARDIGO Camille
DELBARRY Louis
CHAPELLE Marc
BOUYSSET Sylvain
MASSOUTIER Cédric
SALESSES Tiffany
LELIEVRE Tanguy
TIRBOIS Valérie
VIDAL Stephane
BONNAC Loan
JULIEN Virginie
GIEUDES FLORIAN

GONZALVEZ FREDERIC

AUJOULAT Didier
BONHOMME NATACHA
OULES Manon

DE USATORRE ANDRE
BESNARD Jean Marie
PELLETAN Nicolas
AMEN MATHIEU
GARRIGUES Olivier

F213
F213
F213
A7
A7
A7
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
A5
A5
A5

FAUVEL MAULION Karine R1
LABESSOUILLE Luck-Philif R1

ALLUAUME Cedric
COUTRERAS Kevin
SERRES Benoit
JEAN THEO
NEUMULLER Frédéric
ROUQUET Mathieu
VEDRINE Clement
MOREAU Kevin
BILLOUX YOHAN
GAILLARD Rémi
LAVAL Jennifer
CABROL Laurie
DUCOURNAU Céline
AMIEL Marc

BARAS Jean Pierre
DESPERIES Edith
MAGNE Didier
COUROUBLE Marin

N2

N2

N2

N2
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
F214
Rally4
C8

E3

D8

0

E5

E5

KUNTZMANN Anne-Marie 0

NICOLEAU ROMAIN
GIRMA PIERRE

0
0

14h15
16h15
16h00
14h30
14h00
17h00
16h15
15h30
14h00
15h45
16h45
15h00
14h15
14h00
16h45
17h00
15h15
14h45
15h30
16h30
15h45
16h00
14h00
17h00
15h15
14h15
15h00
14h30
15h00
15h00
14h30
16h45
14h30
14h30
15h00
16h15
16h15
14h15
16h30
15h00
16h15
14h00
15h00
17h30
17h15
17h30
17h30
17h15
17h30
17h30
17h30
17h15






